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Nom

893 PAIROYS
837 ESCOTS
916 SAUX
823 DABAN
919 COSTE
832 DESNOYERS
850 GENESTET
806 BARRIER PAIVA
911 VILATTE
827 DANIEL

43 ZANETTE
917 FERRAGGI
847 FRESLON
828 DAUNAT
898 ROUMANIE
883 MARION
909 TISSANDIE
853 GOMBAUD
918 DUFFAU
884 MARY
805 BARDET
845 FRANCOIS
912 VOCANT
913 VEZY
874 LAVIGNAC
836 DUPREUILH
842 FOURNIER
870 LAPOUGE
843 FRADIN
833 DUBAU
886 MERIEL
812 BORDERIE
862 JABINET
839 FAUJANET
879 LHOMME
820 COCAULT
888 MORINAUD
872 LAVAL
844 FRAISSE
814 BRU
802 AUTEFORT
864 LABADIE
863 KOEGLER
808 BLANCO
877 LEPLUS
866 LABATUT

Prénom
Thomas
Claude
Thierry
Julien
CYRIL
Vincent
Christian
Vincent
Mathieu
Vincent
Ludovic
Stephane
Patrice
Jérome
Raphaél
Vincent
Fabrice
Luc
CHRISTIAN
Laurent
Laura
Olivier
Frédéric
Julien
Stephane
Franck
Fabrice
Bastien
Stephane
Jean-luc
Didier
Jean michel
Eric

Cyril
Frédéric
Sebastien
Philippe
Daniel
Laurent
Eric
Jean-marc
Jean-michel
Guillaume
Laurent
Antonin
Cedric

858 GUIMBAUD-DELL Jordan
857 GUIMBAUD-DELL Jacques

881 MALBERT
904 SIMON

899 ROUSSEAU
894 PAULAIS
831 DELORME
908 THIERRY
817 CASSEGRAIN
902 ROUZAUD
900 ROUSSELET
887 MOREAU
816 CADEAU
920 BOUCHET
849 GALLAIS
882 MARES

829 DEGUILHEM
878 LEPLUS

Guillaume
Patrick
Jerome
Patrick
Isabelle
Cassegrain
Isabelle
Benjamin
Patrick
Katleen
Frederic
CAMILLE
David
Georges
Christiane
Julien

Sexe Cat Club

ETTLILTITLLITETLLLLELLLLLLLELLLZETLLLTLELLZTLLLLLLCLELELESELILELsELLLLETTELEELELLETLELELELELETLELELELELELELERLEELELERR

SE
V2
V1
SE
JU
V2
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
V2
V2
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
V3
V2
V2
V1
SE
V1
V1
V2
V3
V2
V2
V1
V2
SE
V2
JU
SE
SE
V2
V1
V2
SE
V2
V1
V2
V2
V1
V3
SE
V2
V1
V1
V2
V3
V1

BAC

FIRST TEAM 64
BAC

USB TRI

BAC

ATL

AKRO BITUM

ESPRIT TRAIL CHATERAC

BAC

VELO CLUB BUGUOIS

SAINT ASTIER TRI

ASPB JOGGING

temps nuit

00:49:53
00:50:09
00:49:55
00:52:31
00:52:24
00:54:19
00:55:59
00:54:48
00:57:27
00:56:16
00:59:11
00:54:54
00:59:06
00:58:08
00:59:32
00:59:06
00:58:01
00:59:33
01:01:26
00:59:55
01:00:56
01:00:34
01:01:12
01:01:33
01:00:10
00:59:10
01:01:47
01:01:44
01:01:37
01:01:46
01:03:09
01:04:25
01:07:44
01:04:02
01:01:22
01:05:23
01:04:34
01:05:47
01:05:48
01:05:03
01:01:01
01:08:24
01:04:08
01:08:08
01:10:00
01:07:36
01:09:56
01:10:11
01:08:57
01:08:54
01:08:26
01:08:26
01:09:54
01:08:29
01:08:29
01:10:16
01:09:40
01:09:39
01:10:01
01:10:21
01:10:12
01:11:38
01:10:44
01:17:52

temps jour

01:05:40
01:05:55
01:07:17
01:07:12
01:10:02
01:08:11
01:08:32
01:10:00
01:07:40
01:09:40
01:09:09
01:13:28
01:10:08
01:11:49
01:11:02
01:11:56
01:13:30
01:12:08
01:10:24
01:12:03
01:11:38
01:12:32
01:12:21
01:12:39
01:14:11
01:15:18
01:12:45
01:13:13
01:13:31
01:13:32
01:13:57
01:13:35
01:11:44
01:15:55
01:18:39
01:14:58
01:17:15
01:16:13
01:16:18
01:17:52
01:22:07
01:14:46
01:19:25
01:16:55
01:15:42
01:18:20
01:16:30
01:16:31
01:18:14
01:18:27
01:19:31
01:19:41
01:19:21
01:20:52
01:20:56
01:19:22
01:20:08
01:20:09
01:20:26
01:21:01
01:21:23
01:20:55
01:22:14
01:15:51

temps total

01:55:33
01:56:04
01:57:12
01:59:43
02:02:26
02:02:30
02:04:31
02:04:48
02:05:07
02:05:56
02:08:20
02:08:22
02:09:14
02:09:57
02:10:34
02:11:02
02:11:31
02:11:41
02:11:50
02:11:58
02:12:34
02:13:06
02:13:33
02:14:12
02:14:21
02:14:28
02:14:32
02:14:57
02:15:08
02:15:18
02:17:06
02:18:00
02:19:28
02:19:57
02:20:01
02:20:21
02:21:49
02:22:00
02:22:06
02:22:55
02:23:08
02:23:10
02:23:33
02:25:03
02:25:42
02:25:56
02:26:26
02:26:42
02:27:11
02:27:21
02:27:57
02:28:07
02:29:15
02:29:21
02:29:25
02:29:38
02:29:48
02:29:48
02:30:27
02:31:22
02:31:35
02:32:33
02:32:58
02:33:43



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

903 SAUVANET Christian M
337 DUQUESNE Maélle F
892 PAILLE Nicolas M
813 BORSELLINO Antony M
856 GUILLAUMARD Jerome M
851 GERA Jean louis M
826 DANIAUD Séverine F
825 DANIAUD Samuel M
901 ROUVERON Dominique M
896 PERUSIN Alexandre M
889 NICOINE Gregory M
800 AKA Erokon M
868 LAGNEAU-VINCE! Alexandra F
865 LABAT Thierry M
815 BRUGEAUD Jean-marc M
861 IDIART André M
818 CHEVALIER Coralie F
848 FROIDEVAUX Stephane M
905 SPRANGERS Maeva F
859 HERROU Laurent M
834 DUBOIS Eric M
821 COLOMBEL Valerie F
875 LE GUILLOU Marion F
841 FOURNIER Fabienne F
835 DULAC Rachel F
807 BECHADERGUE Gerard M
906 STUZMANN Nicolas M
801 APUZZO Karine F
819 CLAUDE Remy M
804 BARCOUZAREAUI Fabien M
852 GIRAUD Joelle F
830 DELBECQUE Michel M
907 TEXIER Emilie F
867 LAFONT Laurent M
897 PLEDRAN Thierry M
840 FAURE Romain M
910 TOMY Frédéric M
809 BODET-DASPET Sandrine F
855 GUICHARD Anaelle F
915 HERITIER Patrick M
921 CARO ALAN M
824 DANCHE Jean-jacques M
854 GOMES Jorge M
885 MAUDET Pascal M
811 MENTION Denis M
803 BAPPEL Noel M
871 LAUTHERIE Denis M
822 COURTEIX Josiane F

V3
V1
V1
SE
V1
V2
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
V1
SE
V2
V2
V3
SE
V2
SE
V1
V3
V1
SE
V2
V1
V3
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
\Z
SE
V2
V2
SE
V2
V1
SE
V2
SE
V2
SE
V1
V1
V2
V2
V2

SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
BAC

PROGRESSION ZERO

EVASION POUPRE

COCC ATHLE

SEC ATHLE
ALBS

01:13:15
01:11:54
01:07:52
01:14:11
01:14:17
01:15:45
01:14:08
01:14:08
01:13:22
01:14:50
01:14:25
01:13:30
01:17:07
01:17:11
01:17:12
01:18:11
01:18:11
01:16:22
01:17:33
01:02:36
01:17:35
01:17:27
01:21:20
01:24:42
01:22:48
01:25:29
01:21:31
01:21:18
01:23:33
01:24:41
01:24:43
01:30:40
01:31:20
01:29:34
01:33:15
01:29:36
01:35:52
01:35:53
01:37:45
00:55:01
00:58:04
01:04:40
01:09:48
01:10:44
01:14:29
01:18:52
01:20:14
01:28:04

01:21:40
01:23:19
01:27:53
01:22:49
01:23:54
01:24:45
01:26:23
01:26:23
01:27:36
01:27:07
01:28:33
01:29:52
01:26:48
01:27:00
01:27:01
01:26:08
01:26:11
01:28:15
01:27:45
01:44:37
01:30:35
01:31:13
01:33:46
01:30:31
01:38:03
01:36:31
01:40:40
01:40:55
01:43:43
01:43:45
01:43:45
01:42:59
01:44:57
01:48:14
01:44:37
01:48:19
01:54:08
01:54:10
01:55:51
#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

02:34:55
02:35:13
02:35:45
02:37:00
02:38:11
02:40:30
02:40:31
02:40:31
02:40:58
02:41:57
02:42:58
02:43:22
02:43:55
02:44:11
02:44:13
02:44:19
02:44:22
02:44:37
02:45:18
02:47:13
02:48:10
02:48:40
02:55:06
02:55:13
03:00:51
03:02:00
03:02:11
03:02:13
03:07:16
03:08:26
03:08:28
03:13:39
03:16:17
03:17:48
03:17:52
03:17:55
03:30:00
03:30:03
03:33:36
#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



